
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361402003011000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 23,521

CAMA #: 136 14 0 20 03 011 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CUVI00001
CUVIER LLC

    

Owner: CUVIER LLC Legal: SE 30TH PARK BLK F LOT 10 FAIR MEADOWS SUB

C/O AUSTIN, BRIAN

C/O AUSTIN, BRIAN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 558710

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,694.89 1,694.89 3,389.78

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202685848-1 12/15/2022

0.00 0.00

12/15/2022

1,694.89

1 1,694.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,694.89

Brian Austin

202775526-1 07/26/2023

1,744.91 0.00

07/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,694.89

17.84

32.18

**********

1,727.07

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 121410              Security 1st                          1744.91

Grand Totals 1,694.89 1,694.89 32.18 3,421.96

1,744.91 0.00 1,694.89 0.00 17.84

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/28/2025 9:33:10 AM


