

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 6:31:16 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 23,521**Parcel #:** 1361402003011000**CAMA #:** 136 14 0 20 03 011 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

CUVI00001

CUVIER LLC

C/O AUSTIN, BRIAN

Owner: CUVIER LLC**Legal:** SE 30TH PARK BLK F LOT 10 FAIR MEADOWS SUB

C/O AUSTIN, BRIAN

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	558710	General Taxes	1,694.89	1,694.89	3,389.78
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202685848-1	12/15/2022	12/15/2022	1	1,694.89	0.00	0.00	1,694.89	
0.00	0.00	1,694.89		0.00	0.00	*****	Brian Austin	
202775526-1	07/26/2023	07/26/2023	2	0.00	1,694.89	32.18	1,727.07	
1,744.91	0.00	0.00		0.00	17.84	*****	Security 1st	
Check #Name/Amnt: 121410	Security 1st		1744.91					
Grand Totals				1,694.89	1,694.89	32.18	3,421.96	
1,744.91	0.00	1,694.89		0.00	17.84			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00